Please return by October 31, 2023. <u>Lebanon County Choral Society Financial Patron Form 2023-2024</u>

(Please see reverse side for Advertising Form)

The Lebanon County Choral Society is a non-profit organization authorized to receive tax-exempt contributions from individuals and corporations. Contributors help promote the goals of the organization.

You will be listed as a financial patron of the Lebanon County Choral Society for the **December 2023** and **May 2024** programs.

NAME:		
(Please pr	int exactly as you wish it to ap	pear in the program)
ADDRESS:_		
CITY, STATE	E, ZIP:	
PHONE:		
Please list me in the	following category:	
	Category	Complimentary Tickets
Benefactor:	 □ \$500.00 and above □ \$250.00 to \$499.00 □ \$100.00 to \$249.00 □ \$ 50.00 to \$ 99.00 	Four Three Two One
AMOUNT ENCLOSE	ED: \$	

Please return this form, along with a check made payable to the **Lebanon County Choral Society** to:

P. O. Box 682 Lebanon, PA 17042

Or, scan the form and email it to: managementlccs@gmail.com. If you wish to pay using PayPal please visit our website at: www.lccsmusic.org/patron.

If you are interested in underwriting a concert, please contact Susan Szydlowski at 717-273-1486.

Thank you for your support!

Note: A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free within Pennsylvania: 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.